
HRH Tuanku Zara Women's International Indoor Tournament 2023
7 - 11 Nov 2023

Ipoh, Perak

Appointment Sheet - 9 November 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
W07 09 Nov 2023 09:30 RR Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Namibia White Royal Blue Royal Blue Red

South Africa Green Green Yellow Red
Umpires KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA) SUHAIMI Nurhidayah (MAS)

Reserve Umpire SALMAN (INA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PACHAIAPPAN Balamuraly (MAS) ABU BAKAR Nor Sabrina (MAS)

Technical Officer MICHELE Teddy (INA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
W08 09 Nov 2023 11:00 RR Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Switzerland Red White Red Yellow

New Zealand Black Black Black Light Blue
Umpires COWAN Claire (RSA) ABD RAZAK Hazatul (MAS)

Reserve Umpire CAULDER Peter (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges TERLOK CHAND Deepak (MAS) OTHMAN Faridah (MAS)

Technical Officer PACHAIAPPAN Balamuraly (MAS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
W09 09 Nov 2023 12:30 RR Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Malaysia White White Red Blue
Australia Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Umpires CAULDER Peter (RSA) PIENAAR Fenestha (NAM)

Reserve Umpire MARTINS Siyabonga (NAM)
Scoring/Timing Judges ABU BAKAR Nor Sabrina (MAS) MICHELE Teddy (INA)

Technical Officer OTHMAN Faridah (MAS)

Technical Delegate
KHABARIA Suketu (SGP)
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HRH Tuanku Zara Women's International Indoor Tournament 2023
7 - 11 Nov 2023

Ipoh, Perak

Appointment Sheet - 9 November 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
W10 09 Nov 2023 14:30 RR Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
New Zealand White White White Red

Namibia Royal Blue Red Red Black
Umpires SALMAN (INA) ABD RAZAK Hazatul (MAS)

Reserve Umpire MARIMUTHU Vasan (MAS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PACHAIAPPAN Balamuraly (MAS) MICHELE Teddy (INA)

Technical Officer TERLOK CHAND Deepak (MAS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
W11 09 Nov 2023 16:00 RR Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Australia Yellow Black Yellow Grey

South Africa White White Green Navy Blue
Umpires PIENAAR Fenestha (NAM) AZIEH Fakaruddin (MAS)

Reserve Umpire MESSERLI Benjamin (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges OTHMAN Faridah (MAS) MICHELE Teddy (INA)

Technical Officer PACHAIAPPAN Balamuraly (MAS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
W12 09 Nov 2023 17:30 RR Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Switzerland White White White Light Blue

Malaysia Yellow Black Yellow Blue
Umpires KITTITEERASOPON Ornpimol (THA) COWAN Claire (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MARTINS Siyabonga (NAM)
Scoring/Timing Judges TERLOK CHAND Deepak (MAS) OTHMAN Faridah (MAS)

Technical Officer ABU BAKAR Nor Sabrina (MAS)
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Technical Delegate
KHABARIA Suketu (SGP)
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